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Fraser John Stock

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Fraser John Stock
Postcode CO7 7QR

Date of birth June 1960

Total current 4

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number

STOCK HOLDINGS LIMITED 01716439
ANGLOPLAS LIMITED 01723780
ANGLOPLAS LIMITED 01723780
STOCK HOLDINGS LIMITED 01716439

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
STOCK PRINT SERVICES LIMITED 06255289
THE GRAPHIC ARTS LAMINATING 02913279
AND VARNISHING ASSOCIATION

LIMITED

INCAR COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 01516986

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

902330044

902330044
4 & 5 The Cedars Apex 12
Old Ipswich Road
Colchester

Essex

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

10/08/1998

10/08/1998

04/02/1992
04/02/1992

App. Date
19/06/2007
18/05/1996

07/09/1991

05/02/1998

05/02/1998

Res. Date

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director



